
Team standings
East 40 Monday PlayOffs
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 2 B'S & I 211 8.0 10 17 24
2 ASSASINATOR'S 209 8.0 10 18 24
3 WRONGFULLY ACCUSED 205 7.0 10 12 24
4 SHITZ N GIGGLES UNHINGED 201 4.0 10 10 24
5 HAPPY HOOKERS 199 5.0 10 10 24
6 BREAKING BAD 199 7.0 10 16 24
7 POOL SHARKS 196 5.0 10 15 24
8 LIQUID COURAGE 186 3.0 10 11 24
9 POCKET POOLERS 177 2.0 10 7 24

10 MURPHS MIS-CUE'D 167 1.0 10 4 24

Team players
East 40 Monday PlayOffs

2 B'S & I

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
3 IAN LAPP 9 75 8 7 0 0 0 0 4

11 BRUCE BRINTON 9 69 8 5 0 0 0 0 2
16 BRUCE MANNING 8 63 8 5 0 0 0 0 2

ASSASINATOR'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
1 LANA MCLEOD 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 4
2 LEO FADALLAN 9 75 8 7 0 0 0 0 7
7 ELI UZELMAN 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 2

10 JANET THOMSON 9 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 3
29 TROY LEBLANC 6 23 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
47 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BREAKING BAD

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
8 LINDA MARTENS 9 71 8 6 0 0 0 0 3

12 KELLY JUSTUS 9 68 8 6 0 0 0 0 3
18 SHANE NEUFELD 8 60 8 4 0 0 0 0 2

HAPPY HOOKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
9 CHRIS WILLIAMS 9 70 8 5 1 0 0 0 3

22 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 53 8 3 0 0 0 0 2
24 DARLEEN HAMILTON 7 52 8 2 0 0 0 0 1
46 BRENDA SULLIVAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIQUID COURAGE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
4 LEANNA ALARIC 9 74 8 6 0 0 0 0 5

19 LOUISE ULLRICH 7 59 8 3 0 0 0 0 2
28 CINDY BROTHERS 6 49 8 2 0 0 0 0 1
34 LAURA ANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 CODY BROTHERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 CLAY LEWIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MURPHS MIS-CUE'D

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
25 MYRNA TETZ 6 45 7 2 0 0 0 0 1
30 CHARLENE DONALD 6 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 DAVE MURPHY 5 31 6 1 0 0 0 0 1
32 JOYCE MAILER 5 38 8 1 1 0 0 0 1
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Team players
East 40 Monday PlayOffs

POCKET POOLERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
13 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 9 68 8 4 0 0 0 0 1
23 DAN SKELTON 7 52 8 3 0 0 0 0 2
33 TYSON LOBERT 4 33 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

POOL SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
6 AMANDA SEPKE 9 72 8 6 0 0 0 0 3

14 JT EVANS 8 66 8 5 0 0 0 0 4
20 HOLLY GANGL 7 58 8 4 1 0 0 0 2

SHITZ N GIGGLES UNHINGED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
17 STACY WILLIAMS 8 62 8 4 0 0 0 0 4
21 COLLEEN KELLY 7 57 8 4 0 0 0 0 2
27 GORD THOMPSON 6 50 8 2 0 0 0 0 1

WRONGFULLY ACCUSED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
5 LEROY SMATHERS 9 72 8 6 0 0 0 0 6

15 GORD TRAVIS 8 66 8 4 0 0 1 0 3
26 DANIELLE VOOYS 6 51 8 2 0 0 0 0 1
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Player standings
East 40 Monday PlayOffs

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 LANA MCLEOD 10 40 4 4 0 0 4 0
2 LEO FADALLAN 9 75 8 7 0 0 7 0
3 IAN LAPP 9 75 8 7 0 0 4 0
4 LEANNA ALARIC 9 74 8 6 0 0 5 0
5 LEROY SMATHERS 9 72 8 6 0 0 6 0
6 AMANDA SEPKE 9 72 8 6 0 0 3 0
7 ELI UZELMAN 9 36 4 3 0 0 2 0
8 LINDA MARTENS 9 71 8 6 0 0 3 0
9 CHRIS WILLIAMS 9 70 8 5 1 0 3 0

10 JANET THOMSON 9 35 4 3 0 0 3 0
11 BRUCE BRINTON 9 69 8 5 0 0 2 0
12 KELLY JUSTUS 9 68 8 6 0 0 3 0
13 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 9 68 8 4 0 0 1 0
14 JT EVANS 8 66 8 5 0 0 4 0
15 GORD TRAVIS 8 66 8 4 0 0 3 1
16 BRUCE MANNING 8 63 8 5 0 0 2 0
17 STACY WILLIAMS 8 62 8 4 0 0 4 0
18 SHANE NEUFELD 8 60 8 4 0 0 2 0
19 LOUISE ULLRICH 7 59 8 3 0 0 2 0
20 HOLLY GANGL 7 58 8 4 1 0 2 0
21 COLLEEN KELLY 7 57 8 4 0 0 2 0
22 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 53 8 3 0 0 2 0
23 DAN SKELTON 7 52 8 3 0 0 2 0
24 DARLEEN HAMILTON 7 52 8 2 0 0 1 0
25 MYRNA TETZ 6 45 7 2 0 0 1 0
26 DANIELLE VOOYS 6 51 8 2 0 0 1 0
27 GORD THOMPSON 6 50 8 2 0 0 1 0
28 CINDY BROTHERS 6 49 8 2 0 0 1 0
29 TROY LEBLANC 6 23 4 1 0 0 1 0
30 CHARLENE DONALD 6 17 3 0 0 0 0 0
31 DAVE MURPHY 5 31 6 1 0 0 1 0
32 JOYCE MAILER 5 38 8 1 1 0 1 0
33 TYSON LOBERT 4 33 8 0 0 0 0 0
34 LAURA ANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 SPARE ANY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 CODY BROTHERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 TRISTAN HERNANDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 KEN LAMB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 CLAY LEWIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 MOE MITCHELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 ALFIE MONTGOMERY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 PHILLIP RIGNON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 PHILIP RIGONAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 KATHY SKELTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 KEN SKOCYLAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 BRENDA SULLIVAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 1 TIME SPARE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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